ID 2000

JoM Ha 6onbLIOM yyacTke An-
DaHunb N'ypsyop
94 000 000 py6.

1178 457 %

PanoH:

Oblwasa niowagb:
Xwunasa naowanb:
Mnowanb KyXHW:
Mnowanb y4yacTKa:
KomMHaT:

CnaneH:

Fypsyd
321
215

20

21




1D2000 94 000 000 pyO.

NoM Ha 6osbLIOM yyacTKe All- 1178457 $

OaHuns N'ypsyop

http: //yalta.house/index.php?route= product/product& product_id=2000

Mpopaxka JoMa B O4HOM M3 CaMbIX XXVWBOMUCHbIX PAaNOHOB ANThbI - AN DaHunb . B An JaHune
OLHW U3 CaMbIX NYYLNX MASXKEN, BECb PAalOH OKPY>XXEH NapKOBOW 30HOM 1 BUHOrpagHnkamu! C
y4yacTKa 1 OOMa OTKpPbIBAaeTCHA KpacuBbln Bug Ha mope!!! Mnowadsb ......




